City and County of San Francisco
Office of Contract Administration
Purchasing Department

City Hall, Room 430

1 Dr, Carlton B. Goodlett Place
San Francisco, CA 94102-4685

Contract Modification 1

Shuttle Van Service — 1650 Mission Street

>

(R c"’;

MYV Transportation Date 07-08-11~ <3

W. C. Pihl, Vice President Buyer Name: Mike Wa§ EE

360_Campus Lane,-Suite201 4 Cdo Wy mencg.  Lerm contract: 68280 = o
Fairfield, CA 94534 LN City Blanket No. BPST 00003507

E-mail: wepihl@mvtransit.com Type: Bus Svc.\-Mm;_:lly

Not-to-exceed amount:  $77, 201.76 =
12 month period

The history of this contract and its modifications is as follows:

Start End
Modification date date Amount Other changes
Original contract 11-01-08 10-31-11 $77,201.76/YR None
| 11-01-11 10-31-12 $77,201.76/YR. None

This modification 01 changes the contract as follows:

It extends the contract from NOVEMBER 1, 2011 TO OCTOBER 31, 2012.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

il

Approved by the City:

factFony; ét—h{g Director of OCA Date

Approved by Contractor: ‘Q' 69 < 74&/‘

Signature Date

Name and title Tﬁfﬂd ijr’\ﬂQ }B\Qﬂ' CFC)

p-280 (11/20/09)

Sign and return one original. The duplicate original is for your files.



